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Crypto Statement
Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance
27/09/2021 12:16:11 BUY ETH 4318.51 AUD 1.151 ETH 5000.00 AUD 0.006946 ETH 29.93 AUD 1.151 ETH
27/09/2021 19:36:31 BUY BTC 60022.03 AUD 0.1656 BTC 10000.00 AUD 0.0071000 BTC 59.89 AUD 0.1656 BTC
27/09/2021 23:34:27 BUY XLM 0.3799 AUD 1308.29 XLM 500.00 AUD 7.897 XLM 2.98 AUD 1308.29 XLM
28/09/2021 0:57:11 BUY XRP 1.301 AUD 764.60 XRP 1000.58 AUD 5.960 AUD 5.96 AUD 764.6 XRP
11/11/2021 7:23:05 BUY DOT 59.751 AUD 58.209 DOT 3499.00 AUD 0.3499 DOT 20.80 AUD 58.209 DOT
21/11/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003124 DOT 0.18 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.212124 DOT
22/11/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003286 DOT 0.18 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.21541 DOT
23/11/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003288 DOT 0.18 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.218698 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

24/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003289 DOT 0.18 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.221987 DOT
25/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003290 DOT 0.17 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.225277 DOT
26/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003291 DOT 0.17 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.228568 DOT
27/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003292 DOT 0.16 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.23186 DOT
28/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003293 DOT 0.16 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.235153 DOT
29/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003294 DOT 0.16 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.238447 DOT
30/11/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003295 DOT 0.17 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.241742 DOT
1/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003296 DOT 0.17 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.245038 DOT
2/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003297 DOT 0.16 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.248335 DOT
3/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003298 DOT 0.16 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.251633 DOT
4/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003299 DOT 0.15 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.254932 DOT
5/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003301 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.258233 DOT
6/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003302 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.261535 DOT
7/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003303 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.264838 DOT
8/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003304 DOT 0.14 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.268142 DOT
9/12/2021 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003305 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.271447 DOT
10/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003306 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.274753 DOT
11/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003307 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.27806 DOT
12/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003308 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.281368 DOT
13/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003309 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.284677 DOT

14/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003310 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.287987 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

15/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003311 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.291298 DOT
16/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003312 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.29461 DOT
17/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003314 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.297924 DOT
18/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003315 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.301239 DOT
19/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003316 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.304555 DOT
20/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003317 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.307872 DOT
21/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003318 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.31119 DOT
22/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003319 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.314509 DOT
23/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003320 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.317829 DOT
24/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003321 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.32115DOT
25/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003322 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.324472 DOT
26/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003323 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.327795 DOT
27/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003324 DOT 0.14 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.331119 DOT
28/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003326 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.334445 DOT
29/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003327 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.337772 DOT
30/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003328 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.3411 DOT
31/12/2021  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003329 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.344429 DOT
1/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003330 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.347759 DOT
2/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003331 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.35109 DOT
3/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003332 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.354422 DOT

4/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003333 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.357755 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

5/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003334 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.361089 DOT
6/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003335 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.364424 DOT
7/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003336 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.36776 DOT
8/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003338 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.371098 DOT
9/01/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003339 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.374437 DOT
10/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003340 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.377777 DOT
11/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003341 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.381118 DOT
12/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003342 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.38446 DOT
13/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003343 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.387803 DOT
14/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003344 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.391147 DOT
15/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003345 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.394492 DOT
16/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003346 DOT 0.13 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.397838 DOT
17/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003347 DOT 0.12 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.401185 DOT
18/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003349 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.404534 DOT
19/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003350 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.407884 DOT
20/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003351 DOT 0.11 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.411235DOT
21/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003352 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.414587 DOT
22/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003353 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.41794 DOT
23/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003354 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.421294 DOT
24/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003355 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.424649 DOT

25/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003356 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.428005 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

26/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003357 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.431362 DOT
27/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003358 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.43472 DOT
28/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003360 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.43808 DOT
29/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003361 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.441441 DOT
30/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003362 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.444803 DOT
31/01/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003363 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.448166 DOT
1/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003364 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.45153 DOT
2/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003365 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.454895 DOT
3/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003366 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.458261 DOT
4/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003367 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.461628 DOT
5/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003368 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.464996 DOT
6/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003370 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.468366 DOT
7/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003371 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.471737 DOT
8/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003372 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.475109 DOT
9/02/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003373 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.478482 DOT
10/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003374 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.481856 DOT
11/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003375 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.485231 DOT
12/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003376 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.488607 DOT
13/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003377 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.491984 DOT
14/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003378 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.495362 DOT

15/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003380 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.498742 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

16/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003381 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.502123 DOT
17/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003382 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.505505 DOT
18/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003383 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.508888 DOT
19/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003384 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.512272 DOT
20/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003385 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.515657 DOT
21/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003386 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.519043 DOT
22/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003387 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.52243 DOT
23/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003388 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.525818 DOT
24/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003390 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.529208 DOT
25/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003391 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.532599 DOT
26/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003392 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.535991 DOT
27/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003393 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.539384 DOT
28/02/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003394 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.542778 DOT
1/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003395 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.546173 DOT
2/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003396 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.549569 DOT
3/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003397 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.552966 DOT
4/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003398 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.556364 DOT
5/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003400 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.559764 DOT
6/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003401 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.563165 DOT
7/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003402 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.566567 DOT

8/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003403 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.56997 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

9/03/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003404 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.573374 DOT
10/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003405 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.576779 DOT
11/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003406 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.580185 DOT
12/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003407 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.583592 DOT
13/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003408 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.587 DOT
14/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003410 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.59041 DOT
15/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003411 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.593821 DOT
16/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003412 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.597233 DOT
17/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003413 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.600646 DOT
18/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003414 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.60406 DOT
19/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003415DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.607475 DOT
20/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003416 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.610891 DOT
21/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003417 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.614308 DOT
22/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003419 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.617727 DOT
23/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003420 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.621147 DOT
24/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003421 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.624568 DOT
25/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003422 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.62799 DOT
26/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003423 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.631413 DOT
27/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003424 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.634837 DOT
28/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003425 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.638262 DOT

29/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003426 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.641688 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

30/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003428 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.645116 DOT
31/03/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003429 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.648545 DOT
1/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003430 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.651975 DOT
2/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003431 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.655406 DOT
3/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003432 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.658838 DOT
4/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003433 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.662271 DOT
5/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003434 DOT 0.10 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.665705 DOT
6/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003435 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.66914 DOT
7/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003437 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.672577 DOT
8/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003438 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.676015 DOT
9/04/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003439 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.679454 DOT
10/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003440 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.682894 DOT
11/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003441 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.686335 DOT
12/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003442 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.689777 DOT
13/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003443 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.69322 DOT
14/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003445 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.696665 DOT
15/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003446 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.700111 DOT
16/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003447 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.703558 DOT
17/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003448 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.707006 DOT
18/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003449 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.710455 DOT

19/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003450 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.713905 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

20/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003451 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.717356 DOT
21/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003452 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.720808 DOT
22/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003454 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.724262 DOT
23/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003455 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.727717 DOT
24/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003456 DOT 0.09 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.731173 DOT
25/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003457 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.73463 DOT
26/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003458 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.738088 DOT
27/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003459 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.741547 DOT
28/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003460 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.745007 DOT
29/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003462 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.748469 DOT
30/04/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003463 DOT 0.08 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.751932 DOT
1/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003464 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.755396 DOT
2/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003465 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.758861 DOT
3/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003466 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.762327 DOT
4/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003467 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.765794 DOT
5/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003468 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.769262 DOT
6/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003469 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.772731 DOT
7/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003471 DOT 0.07 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.776202 DOT
8/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003472 DOT 0.06 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.779674 DOT
9/05/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003473 DOT 0.06 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.783147 DOT

10/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003474 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.786621 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

11/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003475 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.790096 DOT
12/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003476 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.793572 DOT
13/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003477 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.797049 DOT
14/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003479 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.800528 DOT
15/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003480 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.804008 DOT
16/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003481 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.807489 DOT
17/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003482 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.810971 DOT
18/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003483 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.814454 DOT
19/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003484 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.817938 DOT
20/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003485 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.821423 DOT
21/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003487 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.82491 DOT
22/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003488 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.828398 DOT
23/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003489 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.831887 DOT
24/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003490 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.835377 DOT
25/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003491 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.838868 DOT
26/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003492 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.84236 DOT
27/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003494 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.845854 DOT
28/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003495 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.849349 DOT
29/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003496 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.852845 DOT
30/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003497 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.856342 DOT

31/05/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003498 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.85984 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

1/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003499 DOT 0.05 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.863339 DOT
2/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003500 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.866839 DOT
3/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003502 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.870341 DOT
4/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003503 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.873844 DOT
5/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003504 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.877348 DOT
6/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003505 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.880853 DOT
7/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003506 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.884359 DOT
8/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003507 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.887866 DOT
9/06/2022 9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003508 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.891374 DOT
10/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003510 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.894884 DOT
11/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003511 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.898395 DOT
12/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003512 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.901907 DOT
13/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003513 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.90542 DOT
14/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003514 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.908934 DOT
15/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003515 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.912449 DOT
16/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003517 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.915966 DOT
17/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003518 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.919484 DOT
18/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003519 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.923003 DOT
19/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003520 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.926523 DOT
20/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003521 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.930044 DOT

21/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003522 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.933566 DOT



Date Time Event Asset Rate Currency Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance
22/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003523 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.937089 DOT
23/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003525 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.940614 DOT
24/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003526 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.94414 DOT
25/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003527 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.947667 DOT
26/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003528 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.951195 DOT
27/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003529 DOT 0.04 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.954724 DOT
28/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003530 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.958254 DOT
29/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003532 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.961786 DOT
30/06/2022  9:59:59 REWARD DOT 0.003533 DOT 0.03 AUD 0.000 DOT 0.00 AUD 58.965319 DOT
SUB-TOTAL 119.56 AUD

* inclusive of GST where applicable

* Fiat values rounded to nearest cent

Fiat Statement
Date Time Event Asset Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD*
23/09/2021 21:49:34 DEPOSIT AUD 20000.00 AUD 20000.00 AUD 0.00 AUD 0.00 AUD

SUB-TOTAL

* inclusive of GST where applicable

* Fiat values rounded to nearest cent

Opening Statements

Crypto Statement Fiat Statement

No Positions Held

No Positions Held



Closing Statements

Crypto Statement Fiat Statement

Date Asset Amount AUD Value Date Asset Amount AUD Value

30/06/2022 BTC 0.16560522 BTC 4626.07 AUD 30/06/2022 AUD 0.41 AUD 0.41 AUD
30/06/2022 ETH 1.15085985 ETH 1728.11 AUD
30/06/2022 XRP 764.60000000 XRP 345.73 AUD
30/06/2022 XLM 1308.28860662 XLM 202.70 AUD
30/06/2022 DOT 58.96578088 DOT 586.96 AUD

To find out more information about our transaction reports, read our help article.
Understanding the transaction report


https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-transaction-report
https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-transaction-report
https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-transaction-report
https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-transaction-report

